
0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

ki
lo

w
at

t h
ou

rs

Where did the produced solar power go?
Quartierstrom community January-December 2019 

Absolute values in kilowatt hours

own consumption sale in the neighbourhood sale to WEW


